@D Travis Brothen
Phone: 701-364-2187
Cell: 701-866-8662
tbrothen@genequip.com

@ Dave Grandalen
Phone: 701-364-2227
Cell: 701-361-5820
dgrandalen@genequip.com

@ Matt Johnson
Phone: 701-364-2226
Cell: 701-541-1280
majohnson@genequip.com

@5 Bob Pritchett
Phone: 701-852-0479
Cell: 701-391-2166
rpritchett@genequip.com

@» Shawn Kerr
Phone: 701-572-0570
Cell: 701-580-1601
skerr@genequip.com

Customer

Darcey
¢ 4

Eric Josephson
Phone: 605-336-9000
Cell: 605-212-4009

ejosephson@genequip.com

Aaron Van Der Stoep
Phone: 605-336-9000
Cell: 605-681-4112

avanderstoep@genequip.com

@ Chris Woodwick
Phone: 952-224-1500
Cell: 612-968-5179
cwoodwick@genequip.com

@ Jake Potter
Phone: 952-224-1500
Cell: 612-599-3900
jpotter@genequip.com

@5 Mark Capouch
Cell: 612-963-0342
mcapouch@genequip.com
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Jon Nelson, CSSR Manager Phone:701-364-2178 4 Cell:701-204-5718 4 jonelson@genequip.com
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Tom Tedford
Phone: 306-757-2400
Cell: 306-551-2498

ttedford@genagg.ca
*Mines*

@D Dale Fraser
Phone: 306-757-2400
Cell: 306-536-7711
dfraser@genagg.ca

@ Darcey Riess
Phone: 306-757-2400
Cell: 306-535-0531
driess@genagg.ca

@ Kevin Atamanchuk
Phone: 204-697-9600
Cell: 204-451-0781
katamanchuk@genagg.ca

@» Shawn McRae
Phone: 204-697-9600
Cell: 204-330-2625
smcrae@genagg.ca
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